
Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Jan 1 - 4 Jan 5 - 7 Beth P.
2 Jan 8 - 11 Linda J. Jan 12 - 14 TYO Sheila M, Debbie G.
3 Jan 15 - 18 Diane W. Jan 19 - 21 Beth M.
4 Jan 22 - 25 Evelyn W. Jan 26 - 28 Sabrina N.
5 Jan 29 - Feb 1 Gloria R. Feb 2 - 4 TYO Diane G.
6 Feb 5 - 8 Carolyn B. Feb 9 - 11 Helen D.
7 Feb 12 - 15 SMT Feb 16 - 18 TYO Cheryl H.
8 Feb 19 - 22 Deb S. Feb 23 - 25 Mary B.
9 Feb 26 - 29 Mary B. Mar 1 - 3 TYO

10 Mar 4 - 7 TYO   Nancy T. Mar 8 - 10 Diane W.
11 Mar 11 - 14 Cathy W. Mar 15 - 17 Teri H.
12 Mar 18 - 21 Linda J. Mar 22 - 24 Ivy T.
13 Mar 25 - 28 Marge D Mar 29 - 31 EASTER
14 Apr 1 - 4 TYO Apr 5 - 7 TYO
15 Apr 8 - 11 Liz E. Apr 12 - 14 Nancy C.
16 Apr 15 - 18 Angela J. Apr 19 - 21 Beth M.
17 Apr 22 - 25 Terri H. Apr 26 - 28 Julie Cas.
18 Apr 29 - May 2 Cathy W. May 3 - 5 Renee A.
19 May 6 - 9 Sherry S. May 10 - 12 Mother's Day 
20 May 13 - 16 Sharon E. May 17 - 19 Debbie L.
21 May 20 - 23 TYO May 24 - 26 MEMORIAL WEEKEND
22 May 27 - 30 MEMORIAL DAY May 31 - Jun 2 Diane B.
23 Jun 3 - 6 Carolyn B. Jun 7 - 9 Lorraine Ankley
24 Jun 10 - 13 Carol F. Jun 14 - 16 FATHER'S DAY 
25 Jun 17 - 20 Mechelle C. Jun 21 - 23 Cheri T.
26 Jun 24 - 27 Betty W. Jun 28 - 30 Betty W.
27 Jul 1 - 4 Mary B. Jul 5 - 7 Mary B. 
28 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 12 - 14
29 Jul 15 - 18 Carolyn B. Jul 19 - 21 Sheila/Debbie
30 Jul 22 - 25 Chris S. Jul 26 - 28 Chris S.
31 Jul 29 - Aug 1 Aug 2 - 4 Stacey S, Carla H
32 Aug 5 - 8 Issie N. Aug 9 - 11 Linda Q.
33 Aug 12 - 15 Cathy W. Aug 16 - 18 Becky D.
34 Aug 19 - 22 Gloria R. Aug 23 - 25 Shelli W.
35 Aug 26 - 29 Terri H. Aug 30 - Sep 1 LABOR DAY WEEKEND
36 Sep 2 - 5 LABOR DAY Sep 6 - 8 Tina R.
37 Sep 9 - 12 Carla B. Sep 13 - 15 Cheryl R
38 Sep 16 - 19 Cheryl R. Sep 20 - 22 Pam M.
39 Sep 23 - 26 Vicki D. Sep 27 - 29 Alyce D.
40 Sep 30 - Oct 3 Sally M. Oct 4 - 6 Marie I.
41 Oct 7 - 10 Linda H. Oct 11 - 13 Liz E.
42 Oct 14 - 17 Linda J. Oct 18 - 20 Carla H.
43 Oct 21 - 24 Valerie B. Oct 25 - 27 Paula L.
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44 Oct 28 - 31 Sherry S. Nov 1 - 3 Sheila M.
45 Nov 4 - 7 Sheila M. Nov 8 - 10 Linda Q.
46 Nov 11 - 14 Barbara G. Nov 15 - 17 Carla H.
47 Nov 18 - 21 TYO Carolyn B. Nov 22 - 24 Cindy W.
48 Nov 25 - 28 THANKSGIVING Nov 29 - Dec 1 THANKSGIVING
49 Dec 2 - 5 Tamey S. Dec 6 - 8 Carla H.
50 Dec 9 - 12 Kay P. Dec 13 - 15 Christine R.
51 Dec 16 - 19 CLOSED Dec 20 - 22 CLOSED
52 Dec 23 - 26 CLOSED Dec 27 - 28 CLOSED
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Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Dec 30 - Jan 2 Jan 3 - 5 Beth P.
2 Jan 6 - 9 Linda J. Jan 10 - 12 Karla/Stacey
3 Jan 13 - 16 Diane W. Jan 17 - 19 Beth M.
4 Jan 20 - 23 Evelyn W. Jan 24 - 26 Sabrina N.
5 Jan 27 - 30 Gloria R. Jan 31 - Feb 2 Stephanie R.
6 Feb 3 - 6 Carolyn B. Feb 7 - 9 Helen D.
7 Feb 10 - 13 SMT Feb 14 - 16 Anne G.
8 Feb 17 - 20 Deb S. Feb 21 - 23 Mary B.
9 Feb 24 - 27 Mary B. Feb 28 - Mar 2 Sheryl H.

10 Mar 3 - 6 Sue T. Mar 7 - 9 Diane W.
11 Mar 10 - 13 Cathy W. Mar 14 - 16 Teri H.
12 Mar 17 - 20 Linda J. Mar 21 - 23 Ivy T.
13 Mar 24 - 27 Marge D Mar 28 - 30 Beth M.
14 Mar 31 - Apr 3 Carla B. Apr 4 - 6 Mary B.
15 Apr 7 - 10 Liz E. Apr 11 - 13 Nancy C.
16 Apr 14 - 17 Apr 18 - 20 EASTER
17 Apr 21 - 24 Terri H. Apr 25 - 27 Julie Cas.
18 Apr 28 - May 1 Cathy W. May 2 - 4 Linda Q.
19 May 5 - 8 Sherry S. May 9 - 11 Mother's Day 
20 May 12 - 15 Sharon E. May 16 - 18 Debbie L.
21 May 19 - 22 Joyce S. May 23 - 25 MEMORIAL WEEKEND
22 May 26 - 29 MEMORIAL DAY May 30 - Jun 1 Diane B.
23 Jun 2 - 5 Carolyn B. Jun 6 - 8
24 Jun 9 - 12 Carol F. Jun 13 - 15 FATHER'S DAY 
25 Jun 16 - 19 Mechelle C. Jun 20 - 22 Cheri T.
26 Jun 23 - 26 Betty W. Jun 27 - 29 Betty W.
27 Jun 30 - Jul 3 Mary B. Jul 4 - 6 Mary B.
28 Jul 7 - 10 Jul 11 - 13
29 Jul 14 - 17 Carolyn B. Jul 18 - 20 Sheila/Debbie
30 Jul 21 - 24 Chris S. Jul 25 - 27 Chris S.
31 Jul 28 - 31 Aug 1 - 3 Stacey S, Carla H
32 Aug 4 - 7 Issie N. Aug 8 - 10 Linda Q.
33 Aug 11 - 14 Cathy W. Aug 15 - 17 Becky D.
34 Aug 18 - 21 Gloria R. Aug 22 - 24 Shelli W.
35 Aug 25 - 28 Terri H. Aug 29 - 31 LABOR DAY WEEKEND
36 Sep 1 - 4 LABOR DAY Sep 5 - 7 Tina R.
37 Sep 8 - 11 Carla B. Sep 12 - 14 Cheryl R
38 Sep 15 - 18 Cheryl R. Sep 19 - 21 Pam M.
39 Sep 22 - 25 Vicki D. Sep 26 - 28 Alyce D.
40 Sep 29 - Oct 2 Sally M. Oct 3 - 5 Marie I.
41 Oct 6 - 9 Linda H. Oct 10 - 12 Liz E.
42 Oct 13 - 16 Linda J. Oct 17 - 19 Carla H.
43 Oct 20 - 23 Valerie B. Oct 24 - 26 Paula L.
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44 Oct 27 - 30 Sherry S. Oct 31 - Nov 2 Sheila M.
45 Nov 3 - 6 Sheila M. Nov 7 - 9 Linda Q.
46 Nov 10 - 13 Barbara G. Nov 14 - 16 Carla H.
47 Nov 17 - 20 TYO Carolyn B. Nov 21 - 23 Cindy W.
48 Nov 24 - 27 THANKSGIVING Nov 28 - 30 THANKSGIVING
49 Dec 1 - 4 Tamey S. Dec 5 - 7 Carla H.
50 Dec 8 - 11 Kay P. Dec 12 - 14 Christine R.
51 Dec 15 - 18 CLOSED Dec 19 - 21 CLOSED
52 Dec 22 - 25 CLOSED Dec 26 - 28 CLOSED
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